1 11:21:29 *** NATURAL SECURITY SYSTEM *** 19-11-14
- Logon Procedure -

NNNNNNN NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS Cccccceeccccecccccc
NNNNNNNN NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS CCCCCCccceececcccccccc
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NNNNNN NNNNNNNNN SSSSSS SSSSSS CCccccc Cccccc
NNNNNN NNNNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS CCCCccLeccccecececccceccc
NNNNNN NNNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS Ccccceececccccccccc

TO EXIT THIS SCREEN, ENTER 'FIN' AS THE APPLICATION-ID

0 Application ID : User ID :
PASSWORD :
DATA PRISEAD,PRSBATA
*CF* %*
1 11:21:29 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2019-11-14
- Mailbox Display -
0 This mailbox: BATCHA was mailed on: at: 07:39:52 by: JJSCSC
%) Sk 3k sk 3k 3k sk sk ok sk 3k 3k sk sk sk 3k 3k sk sk sk sk 3k 3k sk ok ok 3k 3k sk sk sk sk 3k sk sk sk sk 3k 3k sk sk ok sk 3k sk ok sk ok 3k 3k sk ok ok 3k 3k sk sk ok 3k >k sk skosk ok k
* THIS NATURAL SECURITY LOGON CAN BE USED IN BATCH ADHOC MODE *
* ONLY. *
% *
* AN ADHOC PROGRAM SHOULD BE USED FOR SPECIAL, ONE TIME *
* REQUESTS ONLY. ANY OTHER PROGRAM MUST BE STRESS TESTED AND *
* MOVED TO THE BATCH EXECUTE ONLY LIBRARY. *
% *
* PROGRAMS CANNOT BE SAVED IN THIS LIBRARY. THE EDIT COMMAND *
* MUST BE USED. *
* %
% *
* %
* THIS DATA BASE IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT *
* 05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS. *
% *
* DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2 *
3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k 3k >k >k Sk 3k 3k 3k >k 3k ok 5k 3k >k >k Sk 5k 3k 3k >k 3k 3k 5k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k 3k >k >k Sk 5k 3k 3k >k 3k 3k 5k 5k >k >k Sk 5k 5k >k >k 3k 3k 5k >k %k k ki k k%
1 11:21:29 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2019-11-14

- Mailbox Display -
0 This mailbox: MAIL31 was mailed on: 2014-11-09 at: 07:41:28 by: JJSCSC
0 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k 3k >k >k Sk 3k 3k 3k >k 3k ok 3k 3k >k 3k Sk 5k 3k 3k >k 3k 3k 5k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k 3k >k >k 3k 5k 3k 3k >k 3k 3k 5k 5k >k >k 3k 5k 5k >k >k >k 3k 5k >k %k >k kok k%

DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2

*
*

*
*

THIS DATA BASE IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT
05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS.

*
*



* %
* *
* THE NATURAL 8.2 AND OTHER ADABAS-RELATED MANUALS ARE *
* AVAILABLE ON THE NYC INTRANET UNDER THE IT COMMUNITY PORTAL *
* SECTION; GO TO LINKS, AND THEN SOFTWARE. *
* *
ES *
% *
ES *
% *
* *
% *
sk sk sk 3k 3k sk sk ok sk 3k 3k sk sk ok sk 3k sk sk sk sk 3k sk sk sk ok 3k 3k sk sk ok sk 3k sk sk sk ok 3k 3k sk sk ok sk 3k sk sk sk ok 3k 3k sk ok ok 3k >k sk sk ok 3k >k sk skosk ok %k

1Logon accepted to library PRISEAD.

INEXT PRESRUN5

1#INPUT

DATA 71651 9317 000

1RUN DATE: 11/14/19 NEW YORK CITY DEPARTMENT OF CITYWIDE

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

RUN TIME: 11:21:29.0 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

REPORT: PRESRUN5
CERTIFICATION EVALUATION, REPORTING AND TRACKING
SYSTEM (CERTS)
ELIGIBLE LISTING

LIST TITLE CODE: 71651 EXAM NO:
9317
-LIST TYPE: 75 RELATED LIST
TYPE: 30
GROUP NO: 0
LIST AGENCY: 0 LIST
DIVISION:
- LIST NO VET P/S RES NAME (FIRST, MI & LAST) AFA
0 l.000 V MICHAEL DISIMONEBIGGINS 103.8240
2.000 |V KIMBERLY HALL 100.2940
3.600 D GIBBON D RICHARDS 99.4120
4.000 MEHARAJ HANIF A HANIF 98.8240
5.000 IYORE AYANRU 98.8240
6.000 SATFUL ALAM 97.6470
7.000 ALEXA K MEDINA 97.6470
8.000 JOSEPH BUONACORE 97.6470
9.000 THOMAS J MULHALL 96.4710
10.000 CHARLES J EDKINS 96.4710
11.000 KIMAIR R MUNDY 96.4710
12.000 EGLI BEJKO 96.4710
13.000 KEANU FOWLER 96.4710

14.000 CRISTOPHER DIAZ 96.4710



15

25

35

41

43

45

55

63

.000
16.
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24.
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000
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000
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000
000
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000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

MICHALLAI
PETER
NICOLE
PETER
RICHARD
JASMINE
KHALEL
KAMINI
DANIELLE
ALEXIS
SEAN
AKAHR
DAVID
DANA
DAVIN
SHAHEED
ALEXANDRA
DEAN
JHANIFEH
SONJA
CHRISTINE
TIFFANI
JAMES
NUZHAT
DAVID
DARIUS
AKEYLA
SEUNGHUN
DESTINY
RICHARD
DANA
YOUNES
ABDUL
MUSTAFIZUR
VINCENT
JESSICA
JEANITO
KEVIN
ANIRBAN
JOSEPH
SONIA
FARKHANDA
JIALIANG
DONOVAN
JAMAL
REGINALD
CHRISTOPHER
TRANG
ROMELLO
ZAIRE

> > H

BRELAND
RIVAS
CHEN
VRAKEPEDES
HEATON
JADOO
HANNA
ELLISON
ALLEN
TLLESCAS
HILDEBRAND
BUSSANT
KURTI
MCKAY
FOSS
VALENTINE
BOGDAN
WHYLIE
HUDSON
DALEY
ROSE
ALEXANDER
MARTINEZ
PARVIN
KAKUREB
PARISTENNE
GORKIN
KIM
BALLINGER
CAITS
WALKER
FELLAHI
HANNAN
RAHMAN
VITA
THOMPSON
CALVAIRE
SAMAROO
DEB
MCGUIRE
RODNEY
FRAZ

LIN
POTTINGER
RICHMOMD
CROSS
NARINE
VAN

LOPEZ
MOORE-TURNER
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95.
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7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
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105
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67.
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000
000
000
000
000
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000
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MOHAMMAD
ROONIEL
MICHAEL
WHITNEY
SAYVOUGHN
KEVIN
ALBIE
DANNY
VICTORIA
TYRONE
LT WEN
NOEMI
PABLO
TEARIA
DAVID
JOSEPH
TAQUAISHA
DWAYNE
ALLIYAH
CHAOWALIT
SCOTT
JANNATUL
JOSEPH
PAULSON
GEORGE
KHANIQUE
YOMAIRA
DAPHNE
JOSEPH
SHAUN
SHAZIA
LISA
JOSE
CHAYCE
EDGAR
PATRICK
JOHN
MARTINA
ZHENLIN
ROSA
KATELIN
SAMANTHA
AYANA
REYNOLD
JADA
JOSE
DANIEL
DAVID
STEPHANIE
TAMER
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TALUKDER
SANCHEZ
ZHUANG
CAMPBELL
DURANT
BONILLA
ANDREWS
TSUI

SMITH
SMITH JR
MO
VENTURA
VALENTIN
EVANS
RILEY
LUCERO
HOWELL
SARGENT
ASH
YAKHAMNA
IRBY-RANNIAR
FERDOUS
GUICHET 3JR
SIMEON
GAJADAR
WELLINGTON
GIL
LEGERME -SHARMA
RIVERA
REID

ZEB
CRAWFORD
STABLE
GAYLE
VILLEGAS JR
JEAN
CAPUTO
IBRAHIM
PAN

VALDEZ
MARTES
MESIDOR
MINOTT-MELVIN
ROSEAU
BRITT
CRIOLLO
MUNNO
MEANS
VARGAS
HASSAN
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5880
5880
5880
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7060
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4120
4120
4120
4120
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145

155
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124.
.000
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134.
.000
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.000
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.000
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000
000
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000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

JAVEL
TIARA
coDby

SHA
ASWIN
KHURSHID
SHAQUANA
OLIVIA
LASHEA
ANTHONY
JAGDEEP
PAUL
DEBORAH
MICHAEL
RACHELLE
TA-NEICKA
ALLISTER
MD
ROMAIN
THARANI
JOB
VASANTE
IMANT
SATONEIA
KEBRINA
ISAIAH
JuDY
ELVIS
JASMINE
MICHELLE
SHANTA
ARNIRUT
HEMRAJ
TANGELA
DAVID
SQUILA
INDRA
RICHARD PETERS
CHRIS
Luzy
SAJID
GENNISE
KEVIN
JOSETTE
MOHAMMAD
MARYANNE
THALIA
ABDU
SHARELLA
RAVIN
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BAILEY
THOMAS

BROWN
BHUIYAN
MATHEW
ANWAR

SMITH

GRANT
WASHINGTON
LITTLE

KAUR
WILLIAMS
TUKEY-ROSADO
ODUMOSU
PALMER
BRINKLEY
MCMILLAN
KABIR

HILL
MURUGIAH
BRIONES
VARNER

WISE
NESBITT-WEBB
MITCHELL
OLIVIERI
SURIEL
SARITA DURAN
RAMOS
JACKSON-PHILLIP
STEWART
POONPOOLPOKE
RAMSAMUIH
ROBINSON
ESTRELLA
WALKER
PABARUE
CUEVO

CLYNE
MARCELO-ARIZA
MIRZA

DEGOUT
HENESON
LAZEN

FORHAD
JENNINGS
VASQUEZ
ELAZAB
LABORDE
ARJOON

89.
89.
89.
89.
88.
88.
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2350
0590
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175
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.000
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177.
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184.
.000
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.000
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200.
201.
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203.
204.
.000
206.
207.
208.
209.
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211.
212.
213.
214.

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

SHANICE
SEAN
SIKHA
EDWIN
RENEE
DEBRAH
KAZI

ABU SALEH
KRISHNA
MARK
MICHAEL
VALENTIN
TEDDY
KAZI
SHUAIBUL
NICOLE
PRIYA
WHITNEY
SHAKIYA
AKEEMA
ANGELICA
CARLTON
SOFIA
JORDAN
MOHAMMAD
ANTHONY
EDWARD
MICHAEL
NATHAINE
KYMONE
JUSTIN
DREW
SHAREEN
EDWIN
SIULIS
TAR-KEE
JOSE
QUANIECE
LISA
CHRISTIAN
ANDRIEN
FNU
SANDY
MASONYA
JOHN
ADIL
ADIANA
MARILIS
MAHMUDUL
MONIQUE
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PINNOCK
DOLAN

ALE MAGAR
DIAZ
MILES
MORTON
HUSSAIN

IFTEKHAR HOSSAI

SHRESTHA
STRUMPF
MARIONA
BORODACHEV
JIANG
AHMAD
AMINE
WHITNER
CHOWDHURY
MOORE
ROBINSON
JOHNSON
ORTIZ
MCGEE
GAGLIONE
THOMAS
QASEEM
VILLAFANE
LACSON
CALLOWAY
WALKER
KEIZE
YOUNG
BOLES
BAILEY
GARCIA
VICENTY
WILLIAMS
MARINE
DAVIS
RIVERA
GODINEAUX
WOTE
ARIFUZZAMAN
RAMLAKHAN
MARCH-DANVERS
SAVIO
ZAFAR
GALVEZ
RODRIGUEZ
HASSAN
GREEN

85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.

8820
8820
8820
8820
8820
8820
8820
8820
8820
8820
8820
8820
8820
8820
8820
8820
8820
8820
8820
8820
8820
2940
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060
7060



215

225

235

245

255

.000
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
.000
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
.000
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244,
.000
246.
247.
248.
249,
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
.000
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

TATEANNA
MD MAHFUZUR
0'BRIAN
WAEL
MARLO
URIE
TAYLOR
DARIA
HARRY
SHIRLEY
MALIK
OLOAIGBE
ASHLEY
EVELYN
CHAAZAQ
DENESIA
MEEKA
PIERRE
ALDO
QUINTIN
ELIBETH
JONATHAN
HERNAN
ALICIA
JEROME
YAMILETH
TRACEY
JOSEPH
AMEET
CARLOS
MD

STEVE
SIMON
ASHA
NIRON
MOHAMMED
SHIRLEY
ABDUL
ALONZO
TYESHAWN
KIM
KEMAR
NAKENYA
KEVIN
NILO
JORDY
JUAN
TAMARA
SUNG EUN

MOHAMMAD KAMRU
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DAVID
RASHED
WILLIAMS
ANDRWS
SCOTT
ADAMAR
WASHINGTON
CHAVEZ
LAMAGNA
LAM

JORDAN
ODIHIRIN
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
WASHINGTON
WINT
SMALLS
DORCELET
MANZUETA
QUILES
CANDELARIO
RAMIREZ
HOLGUIN
JOSEPH
BROWNE
CACERES
FOSTER
MCCOY
SINGH
LIRIANO
HOSSAIN
THOMASON
YE

HINES
SMITH
ISLAM
WANG

JAVED
PROVIDENCE
SOBERANIS
HOLMES
CAMPBELL
JACKSON
GARCIA JR
PEREZ
BISONO
TAVAREZ
AUDAIN

CHO

HASAN

84.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.

7060
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
5290
3530
3530
3530
3530
3530
3530
3530
3530
3530
3530
3530
3530
3530
3530
3530
3530
3530
3530
3530
3530
3530



265

275

285

295

305

.000
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
.000
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
.000
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
.000
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
.000
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

TYLA
ALI
ANIYAH
RUDDY

TE' QUAN
MD
NIROSHAN
EFRAIN
KADEJA
NAFIS
MILTON
KIM CHONG
TASHIMA
CHARLES
ANDREA
KWOK
SHAWN-NIA
VINCENZO
EVELYN
ZUHAIB
AFSANA
ALEXANDRA
ALISON
ASAD
TERRENCE
MUHAMMAD ABU
POOJA
CHRISSLER
JOVANI
MALIK
RENEE
KEVIN
RANDY
GEORGE
MD. IQBAL
TERRANCE
EDRYCE
ZEESHAN
ANIAM

M SHAFIUL
ELIAS
NICHOLAS
JUDITH
FREDDIE
SIMONE
GERMAINE
LEIDY
MOHAMMAD
FAISAL
MARK

PARRIS
BATCHA
MOORE
OSIAS
FRAZIER
UDDIN
LANKAKUMAR
VARGAS
CROOKS
ZAKTI

J ROBINSON
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LIEW
RUSSELL
HOLLINGSWORTH
ESPUTE

YAN
MARTINEZ
MIGLIARO
CASTELLANOS
AHMED

AKTER
GRIGORAS
KERTIS
MAHMOOD
GUILLOT
BAKAR
ROYCHOWDHURY
JOSEPH

CATO
NICHOLAS
ACKERMAN

DE BIQUE
DIAZ

ABDO
BHUIYAN
JOHNSON
SHEARD

ZAIB

ALTAF

ISLAM
RIBEIRO
PABEY

HINDS
SLAYTON
RIBEIRO
PATTON
BARROTT GONZALE
KHAN

MAHMUD
VALENTIN

81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
78.

1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
8240



315

325

335

345

355

.000
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
.000
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
.000
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
.000
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
.000
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

ANTHONY
FARZANA
KHALIQUE
JANIA

MD ASHRAFUL
SHERLINE
SHABIR
DAMODAR
MONIKA
VINCENZO
CHRISTIAN
YUBERKIS
BURHAN
CORY
LENNOX
JOSE
HECTOR
VICTORIA
SUZANNA
YOSEPHINE
KELYANA
MD MOTAHER
DANIEL
SAMER
RAVI
OSHANE
TRAMEL
CARLENE
DAVID
FARHANA
CHRISTOPHER
KIRTI
DARRYLN
SHAQUANA
YHOMAIRA
MOSAMMAT
KHALILA
MOUSSA
KRISTEN
KAI CHUNG
JANINE
KEVIN
NOEL
SUMAN
BRYAN
YAZMIN
BISHWANATH
TIMOTHY
IKRAM
CRYSHELL

m

VIANO
YEASMIN
JUNED
WISE
HAQUE
KEMP
MIAH

B C
AHSAN

DISIMONE BIGGIN

PENA

DE LA CRUZ FORT

KHAN
ECHOLS
CLARKE
GOMEZ
MATOS
THOMAS
TAM
MELENDEZ
NELSON
HOSSAIN
BRICE
EKAD
RAJAK
VANRIEL
GREENE
PRIMUS
FEARS
SHIKDER
ELLIS
MAMTA
HALL
PERRY
RAMOS
AKTER
HAWKER
MIKHEL
AGUILAR
KONG
BOWMAN
VELASQUEZ
CAMPOS
NATH
RAMOTAR
ROGERS
DAS
DAWSON
MEHBOOB
FRASER

78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.

8240
8240
8240
8240
8240
8240
8240
8240
8240
8240
8240
8240
8240
8240
8240
8240
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
6470
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710



365

375

385

395

405

.000
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
.000
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
.000
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
.000
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
.000
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

NICOLE
SHAWNA
YANFENG
HAROLDLYNN
QUAZI
PEDRO
JAVAN
MICHAEL
CHYNA
THERESA
MOHAMMAD
DARWIN
NICOLE
MATTHEW
ZULFIQAR
MUHAMMAD
MARIBEL
NITESH
FAISAL
ANTOINETTE
ZIAUR
KAZI
BRANDON
JERIN

MD GOLAM
MD

MD

HILDA
ADRIAN
MOHAMMAD
SIMA
POIZ
DANIEL
HAMEED
CHARLY
MD

TAIWO

MD
MALESA
JUNIOR
MD. TARIQUL
KEVIN
DARLENE
MICHELLE
ROBERT
MAX
ALWIN SAJI
EDWIN
KAYLA
ANIK

wn

Nnre>x——H4runnr>=T

— >

WINSTON
JOHNSON

ZHANG

HILL WILLIAMS
MATIN

ROMERO SANAGUST
SAWYERS
SERRANO
EDWARDS
MCCLAM

HOSSEN
COLLAZO
HAYNIE
SKUBLISKAS
AKBAR

DAR

TIRADO

SHARMA

KHAN

AZZOLI

RAHMAN
HUSSAIN

GIRON
KUTTICKATTU JAC
MAOLA

ISLAM

SULTAN

RUIZ CORTEZ
WRIGHT

MASUM
CHOWDHURY
AHMAD

CRUZ

KHAN

DELVA

RAHMAN
AFOLABI

MILAN

BRYANT- OREILLY
MILFORT

ISLAM

BARKER
BARKSDALE
FRANCIS
CASTRO
HYYPOLITE JOSEP
SKARIA

BRUTUS
KIRKLAND
CHAKRABORTY

76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
.2940
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
74.
74.
74.
74.
74.
74.
74.
74.
74.
74.
74.
74.

75

4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940

2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
2940
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180



415

425

435

445

455

463

.000
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424.
.000
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433,
434,
.000
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441.
442.
443,
444
.000
446.
447 .
448.
449.
450.
451.
452.
453.
454.
.000
456.
457.
458.
459.
460.
461.
462.
.000
464.

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

RANDY
MOHAMMED
ASHISH
MALTEE
KIMBERLY
ROTHI
CAROL
MYUNGSOO
MD TANVIR
MD
GREGINA
KAHDIJA
ABDUL
OUSSEYNOU
AISLING
MD
MOHAMMAD
MT
GARETH
TAIWO
MOHAMMAD
PALI
MOHAMMED
SUBRATA
MOHAMMAD
EMILY
RANJAN
SAL
DAVID
JOANNA
MENA
MABEL
LASHAYA
RENETTE
SAIDA
MONIQUE
MD
SHAMSUL
SEDAINE
JENNIFER
KHALED
KEVIN
TARIKE
ASHLEY
SYED
ALLAN
JOAN
MALLIA
NOOR UDDIN

KHONDO ANISUR

ve]

wn >

>=R=

> IT > nouz=z

wn X

JONES
MIAH

PHILIP KURIEN

RAGOONANAN
MELENDEZ
ISLAM
GUZMAN
CHUN
WAHID
RASHID
WILLIAM
WILLIAMS
TAHIR
NDIAYE
NYLAND
RAHMAN
RAIHAN
KHATUN
RIVERA
AMUDA
HAQUE
DEBNATH
ROHMAN
SHIL

KHAN
CASTILLO
KHANAL
CALABRESE
RIVAS
PAYNE
SODEI
ACEVEDO
JOHNSON
MOORE
MORTAKIZ
POPE
ISLAM
MIAH
MASON-GRAY
MYERS
SAYFULLAH
NASH
MESSAM
TEW

ISLAM
RODRIGUEZ
ASHBY
BROWN
MOHAMMED
RAHMAN

74.
74.
74.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.

1180
1180
1180
9410
9410
9410
9410
9410
9410
9410
9410
9410
9410
9410
9410
9410
9410
9410
7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
7650
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880



465

475

.000
466.
467.
468.
469.
4709.
471.
472.
473.
474.
.000
476.
477.
478.
479.
480.
1 481.
482.
483.
484.

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

RIAJUL

MD

NICOLE
CHRISTIAN
VINCENT
MONIQUE
WILLIAM
AYANA
OMOLOLU
ROBIN
ALEC
TRACEY
FELIPE
JASHIM
SHEREE
RAJAN
DANIEL
KANIZ

MD RAJIBUL
MOHAMMAD

-TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED FOR

-TOTAL AGENCIES

-TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED:

INEXT FIN
1INAT9995 Natural session terminated normally.

484

c oOrwn

I T

JANNAT
RIYAD
BROOKS
ORELLANA
PASSARELLI
FURMAN

REEG

ADAMS
OLAGUNJU
ARTIS

BROWN

REESE

SEGUI
BHUIYAN
BOXX TYRELL
RAI

RIVERA
IREEN

RAJIB
HOSSAIN MRIDHA

484

70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.

5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880
5880



